10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

16.

17.

19.

21.

22.

From Sexton to Secretary of Cemetery

(TO BE

BURIAL REPORT

RECORDED IN CEMETERY RECORD)

Burial or Permit No......................co

Place of Death Pottawattamie Council Bluffs . IA Jennie Edmundson Hospital

(County)

Name: Keith Raymond Whitehill

Sex: male

(Township or City)

4. Color or Race White

Single, Married, Widowed or Divorced; Divorced

Date of Birth 11/14/1971

Occupation: Farmer,

7. Age 46 Years _Months _ Days

Birthplace (State or County) _Shenandoah, 1A

Name of Father: Dale Whitehill__

Birthplace of Father

Maiden Name of Mother: Jane Reynolds

Birthplace of Mother

(Facility)

Informant Dale Whitehill 15. Address: 2545 B AVe Street; Shenandoah. JA 51601

Date of Death: _4/29/2018

Name of Doctor (or Coroner or Health Officer) lowa Medical Examiner 18. Address Ankeny. IA

Place of Burial or Removal

Undertaker

Address

Rose Hill Cemetery

Hackett Livingston Funeral Home

208 W, Clarinda Ave.

Shenandoah, Towa 51601

20. Date of Burial: 5/ 11/2018



o>

+.
BURIAL REPORT

No.

Name: Keith Raymond Whitehill

Burial Date;: 5/ 1) /2018

Date of Death 4/29/2018



