BURIAL REPORT

From Sexton to Secretary of Cemetery (TO BE RECORDED IN CEMETERY RECORD)

Burial or Permit No	

1.	Place of Death	Pottawattamie (County)	Council Bluffs , IA (Township or City)	Jennie Edmundson Hospital (Facility)		
2.	Name: Keith Raymo	•		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
3.	Sex: male	4	. Color or Race White			
5.	Single, Married, Widowed or Divorced: Divorced					
6.	Date of Birth 11/14/1971 7. Age 46 Years _Months _Days					
8.	. Occupation: Farmer_					
9.	Birthplace (State or County) Shenandoah, IA					
10.	0. Name of Father: Dale Whitehill					
11.	. Birthplace of Father					
12.	2. Maiden Name of Mother: Jane Reynolds					
13.	3. Birthplace of Mother					
14.	4. Informant <u>Dale Whitehill</u> 15. Address: <u>2545 B AVe Street; Shenandoah, IA 51601</u>					
16.	Date of Death: _4/2	29/2018	-			
17.	Name of Doctor (or	Coroner or Health Offi	icer) Iowa Medical Examiner 18.	Address Ankeny, IA		
19.	Place of Burial or I	RemovalRose	e Hill Cemetery	20. Date of Burial: <u>5/ 11/2018</u>		
21.	Undertaker H	ackett Livingston Fune	ral Home			
22	Address 208	W Clarinda Ava	Shanandaah Jawa 51601			

4Die

BURIAL REPORT

e. Keith Raymond Wh

Name: Keith Raymond Whitehill

Burial Date: ____5/ | /2018

Date of Death 4/29/2018

n'